INDUSTRIAL PENTAFLEX SERIES
BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PES MEMBRANE CARTRIDGES
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PES MEMBRANE CARTRIDGES
Pentair* Industrial* Pentaflex Absolute-rated PES Membrane Cartridges are available for
general purpose filtration and for the specialized needs of the food and beverage, electronics
and high-purity chemical industries.
The Pentaflex Absolute-rated PES Membrane Cartridges combine polypropylene with
polyethersulfone. The endcaps, center cores and outer support cages are constructed of

Pressure 50 PSID (3.4 bar) forward,
 40 PSID (2.8 bar) reverse
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
EXAMPLE: ME0.1-10CPPPDB
Pentaflex Electronics Grade Filter Cartridge (ME)
0.1-absolute micron rating (0.1), 10” length (10), 2.70” diameter (C), Polypropylene core (P)
Polypropylene endcaps (P), Polypropylene sleeve (P), Double-open-ended (D), Buna-N seal (B)
ME   0.1 - 10  C   P   P   P   D   B
PENTAFLEX µ*** LENGTH (IN.) DIAMETER (IN.) CORE
ENDCAP
MATERIAL OUTER SLEEVE
ENDCAP
STYLE
SEAL
MATERIAL
MG = General Grade
ME = Electronics
Grade
MW = Water Grade
0.1
0.2
0.45
0.65
0.8
10
20
30
40
C = 2.70 P = Polypropylene P = Polypropylene P = Polypropylene D = DOE
S2 = 222 Flat
F2 = 222 Fin
S6 = 226 Flat
F6 = 226 Fin
S9 = 213 Internal
O-ring
B = Buna-N
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = PTFE
encapsulated
FKM*** absolute/beta 5000
Not intended for the removal of microbial pests including virus, bacteria and cysts.
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PES MEMBRANE CARTRIDGES
*For a detailed list of where Pentair trademarks are registered, please visit waterpurification.pentair.com.
Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. Third party registered and unregistered
trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners.
4003004 Rev E MY15
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates.  All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their
respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404
PENTAIRINDUSTRIAL.COM
CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
© 2015 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC.  All rights reserved.
PENTAIR WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404
WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM
CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
© 2015 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC.  All rights reserved.